TEK-B AR 3120S
Piezoresistive Pressure Transducer
PRESSURE
Technology Solutions
Flow  |  Level  |  Temperature  |  Pressure  |  Valves  |  Analyzers  |  Accessories  |  TekValSys
2 tektrol@tek-trol.com  |  www.tek-trol.com2
Introduction

Note: Other Pressure ranges available on request.
5tektrol@tek-trol.com  |  www.tek-trol.com 5
Dimensional Drawing
Fig 5: Mechanical Connections
Fig 1: Connector
DIN43650
Fig 6: Connector DIN43650 Fig 7: Cable Outlet Fig 8: Connector M12x1 (4-pin)
Fig 2: Hirschman Cable
Outlet
Fig 3: Cable Outlet with
PVC - Cable
Fig 4: M12X1, 4-Pin
6 tektrol@tek-trol.com  |  www.tek-trol.com6
Model Chart
tektrol@tek-         | www.tek-trol.com
Example Tek-Bar 3120S 0100 G 42 05 D N1 Tek-Bar 3120S-0100-G-42-05-D-N1
Series Tek-Bar 3120S Piezoresistive Pressure Transducer
Pressure Ranges
B015 -14.7 to 0psi
B160 -14.7 to 160psi

Electrical
Connection
D Connector DIN43650
H Hirschman Cable Outlet
C Cable Outlet with PVC - Cable
M M12X1, 4-Pin
Process
Connection
M2 M20X1.5 (Male)
N1 ¼” NPT (Male)
G4 G1/4 (Male)
F4 G1/4 (Female)
7tektrol@tek-trol.com  |  www.tek-trol.com 7
Popular Models
Model Number Description
3120S-0005-G-42-10-D-N1 5psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0015-G-42-10-D-N1 15psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0030-G-42-10-D-N1 30psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0050-G-42-10-D-N1 50psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0100-G-42-10-D-N1 100psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0150-G-42-10-D-N1 150psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0200-G-42-10-D-N1 200psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0300-G-42-10-D-N1 300psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0500-S-42-10-D-N2 500psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-1000-S-42-10-D-N2 1000psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0005-G-42-05-D-N1 5psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0015-G-42-05-D-N1 15psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0030-G-42-05-D-N1 30psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0050-G-42-05-D-N1 50psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0100-G-42-05-D-N1 100psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0150-G-42-05-D-N1 150psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0200-G-42-05-D-N1 200psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0300-G-42-05-D-N1 300psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0500-S-42-05-D-N1 500psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-1000-S-42-05-D-N1 1000psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, DIN, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0005-G-42-10-C-N1 5psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0015-G-42-10-C-N1 15psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0030-G-42-10-C-N1 30psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0050-G-42-10-C-N1 50psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0100-G-42-10-C-N1 100psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0150-G-42-10-C-N1 150psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0200-G-42-10-C-N1 200psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0300-G-42-10-C-N1 300psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0500-S-42-10-C-N2 500psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-1000-S-42-10-C-N2 1000psi, 1.0%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0005-G-42-05-C-N1 5psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0015-G-42-05-C-N1 15psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0030-G-42-05-C-N1 30psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0050-G-42-05-C-N1 50psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0100-G-42-05-C-N1 100psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0150-G-42-05-C-N1 150psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0200-G-42-05-C-N1 200psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0300-G-42-05-C-N1 300psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-0500-S-42-05-C-N1 500psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
3120S-1000-S-42-05-C-N1 1000psi, 0.5%, 4-20mA, Cable, 1/4"NPT
TE
K-
TR
O